
Sam Bomar Memorial 5K

November 10, 2012

Final results

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl.

1 17:54 5:45.7 71 Michael Farrar 26 M25-29 - M 1

2 18:55 6:05.6 2 Nick Bezold 14 M14&under 1 M 2

3 20:06 6:28.4 83 Cody Whitehead 27 M25-29 1 M 3

4 20:44 6:40.7 31 Jared Lavelle 14 M14&under 2 M 4

5 22:23 7:12.3 50 James Oglesby 48 M45-49 - M 5

6 23:04 7:25.7 43 Ted Nelson 60 M60 & Over 1 M 6

7 24:13 7:47.7 20 Michael Garland 45 M45-49 1 M 7

8 24:46 7:58.4 73 Josh Lester 14 M14&under 3 M 8

9 25:22 8:10.0 61 William Sharp 47 M45-49 2 M 9

10 25:32 8:13.3 78 Dale Childress 50 M50-54 1 M 10

11 25:43 8:16.7 57 Jake Roberson 20 M20-24 1 M 11

12 25:51 8:19.5 25 Michael Harville 27 M25-29 2 M 12

13 26:00 8:22.2 72 Greg Liles 55 M55-59 1 M 13

14 26:01 8:22.4 18 Jeanna Frommel 36 F35-39 - F 1

15 26:39 8:34.9 75 Steve Marks 54 M50-54 2 M 14

16 26:56 8:40.1 65 Steven Simmons 47 M45-49 3 M 15

17 27:01 8:42.0 42 Alyx Moten 18 M15-19 1 M 16

18 27:19 8:47.7 28 Tony Holland 58 M55-59 2 M 17

19 27:27 8:50.2 68 Cristine Wells 41 F40-44 - F 2

20 28:25 9:08.8 30 William Kastner 39 M35-39 1 M 18

21 28:35 9:12.0 82 Regina Cooper 30 F30-34 1 F 3

22 28:35 9:12.0 81 Cathy Britt 30 F30-34 2 F 4

23 28:43 9:14.6 38 Marjorie Mitchell 51 F50-54 1 F 5

24 28:44 9:15.1 76 Wade Bailey 50 M50-54 3 M 19

25 29:00 9:20.2 77 Doug Skiles 61 M60 & Over 2 M 20

26 29:04 9:21.6 60 erin ross 31 F30-34 3 F 6

27 32:14 10:22.5 17 Paige Edwards 31 F30-34 4 F 7

28 32:20 10:24.4 70 Aaron Wright 22 M20-24 2 M 21

29 32:20 10:24.4 66 Emily Springer 20 F20-24 1 F 8

30 32:55 10:35.9 52 jeff perry 42 M40-44 1 M 22

31 33:01 10:37.6 44 Tricia Nelson 54 F50-54 2 F 9

32 33:05 10:38.9 69 Amanda Winner 30 M30-34 1 M 23

33 33:07 10:39.6 5 Tommy Cagle 57 M55-59 3 M 24

34 33:13 10:41.7 53 vicki perry 43 F40-44 1 F 10

35 34:04 10:58.1 85 Bruce Dorris 67 M60 & Over 3 M 25

36 36:09 11:38.2 45 Helen Oakes 39 F35-39 1 F 11

37 37:45 12:09.0 4 Camille Cagle 23 F20-24 2 F 12

38 38:01 12:14.3 33 Patrick Mathenia 23 M20-24 3 M 26

39 39:01 12:33.6 29 Colli Jones 11 M14&under 4 M 27

40 39:34 12:44.4 74 Jane Moore 69 F60 & Over 1 F 13

41 39:39 12:45.9 27 Jennifer Hodge 39 F35-39 2 F 14

42 39:52 12:49.9 37 Shelley McCuin 49 F45-49 1 F 15

43 40:23 12:59.9 47 Jared Oakes 10 M14&under 5 M 28

44 43:54 14:07.8 80 Lindsay Hutchinson 30 F30-34 5 F 16
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45 43:55 14:08.1 21 Katherine Gerhardt 29 F25-29 1 F 17

46 44:35 14:21.1 58 Angela Robertson 39 F35-39 3 F 18

47 44:37 14:21.7 59 Zakiya Robertson 15 F15-19 1 F 19

48 44:43 14:23.6 32 Betty LeNoir 56 F55-59 1 F 20

49 48:39 15:39.7 49 William Oakes 40 M40-44 2 M 29

50 48:42 15:40.6 46 Jacob Oakes 17 M15-19 2 M 30

51 49:21 15:53.1 84 Victoria Chin 16 F15-19 2 F 21

52 49:22 15:53.4 48 Joshua Oakes 15 M15-19 3 M 31

53 50:32 16:15.9 39 Carolyn Moore 50 F50-54 3 F 22

54 56:05 18:03.3 79 Diane Markowski 69 F60 & Over 2 F 23

55 56:05 18:03.3 19 Kay Frye 47 F45-49 2 F 24

56 56:05 18:03.3 16 Haley Dixon 13 F14&under 1 F 25

57 56:05 18:03.3 40 Dawn Moore 48 F45-49 3 F 26

Division Results

Male

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 17:54 5:45.7 71 Michael Farrar 26

2 18:55 6:05.6 2 Nick Bezold 14

3 20:06 6:28.4 83 Cody Whitehead 27

4 20:44 6:40.7 31 Jared Lavelle 14

5 22:23 7:12.3 50 James Oglesby 48

6 23:04 7:25.7 43 Ted Nelson 60

7 24:13 7:47.7 20 Michael Garland 45

8 24:46 7:58.4 73 Josh Lester 14

9 25:22 8:10.0 61 William Sharp 47

10 25:32 8:13.3 78 Dale Childress 50

11 25:43 8:16.7 57 Jake Roberson 20

12 25:51 8:19.5 25 Michael Harville 27

13 26:00 8:22.2 72 Greg Liles 55

14 26:39 8:34.9 75 Steve Marks 54

15 26:56 8:40.1 65 Steven Simmons 47

16 27:01 8:42.0 42 Alyx Moten 18

17 27:19 8:47.7 28 Tony Holland 58

18 28:25 9:08.8 30 William Kastner 39

19 28:44 9:15.1 76 Wade Bailey 50

20 29:00 9:20.2 77 Doug Skiles 61

21 32:20 10:24.4 70 Aaron Wright 22

22 32:55 10:35.9 52 jeff perry 42

23 33:05 10:38.9 69 Amanda Winner 30

24 33:07 10:39.6 5 Tommy Cagle 57

25 34:04 10:58.1 85 Bruce Dorris 67

26 38:01 12:14.3 33 Patrick Mathenia 23

27 39:01 12:33.6 29 Colli Jones 11

28 40:23 12:59.9 47 Jared Oakes 10

29 48:39 15:39.7 49 William Oakes 40

30 48:42 15:40.6 46 Jacob Oakes 17

31 49:22 15:53.4 48 Joshua Oakes 15
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Female

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 26:01 8:22.4 18 Jeanna Frommel 36

2 27:27 8:50.2 68 Cristine Wells 41

3 28:35 9:12.0 82 Regina Cooper 30

4 28:35 9:12.0 81 Cathy Britt 30

5 28:43 9:14.6 38 Marjorie Mitchell 51

6 29:04 9:21.6 60 erin ross 31

7 32:14 10:22.5 17 Paige Edwards 31

8 32:20 10:24.4 66 Emily Springer 20

9 33:01 10:37.6 44 Tricia Nelson 54

10 33:13 10:41.7 53 vicki perry 43

11 36:09 11:38.2 45 Helen Oakes 39

12 37:45 12:09.0 4 Camille Cagle 23

13 39:34 12:44.4 74 Jane Moore 69

14 39:39 12:45.9 27 Jennifer Hodge 39

15 39:52 12:49.9 37 Shelley McCuin 49

16 43:54 14:07.8 80 Lindsay Hutchinson 30

17 43:55 14:08.1 21 Katherine Gerhardt 29

18 44:35 14:21.1 58 Angela Robertson 39

19 44:37 14:21.7 59 Zakiya Robertson 15

20 44:43 14:23.6 32 Betty LeNoir 56

21 49:21 15:53.1 84 Victoria Chin 16

22 50:32 16:15.9 39 Carolyn Moore 50

23 56:05 18:03.3 79 Diane Markowski 69

24 56:05 18:03.3 19 Kay Frye 47

25 56:05 18:03.3 16 Haley Dixon 13

26 56:05 18:03.3 40 Dawn Moore 48

Masters Male

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 22:23 7:12.3 50 James Oglesby 48

2 24:13 7:47.7 20 Michael Garland 45

3 25:22 8:10.0 61 William Sharp 47

4 25:32 8:13.3 78 Dale Childress 50

5 26:00 8:22.2 72 Greg Liles 55

6 26:39 8:34.9 75 Steve Marks 54

7 26:56 8:40.1 65 Steven Simmons 47

8 27:19 8:47.7 28 Tony Holland 58

9 28:44 9:15.1 76 Wade Bailey 50

10 29:00 9:20.2 77 Doug Skiles 61

11 32:55 10:35.9 52 jeff perry 42

12 33:07 10:39.6 5 Tommy Cagle 57

13 34:04 10:58.1 85 Bruce Dorris 67

14 48:39 15:39.7 49 William Oakes 40

Masters Female
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Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 27:27 8:50.2 68 Cristine Wells 41

2 33:01 10:37.6 44 Tricia Nelson 54

3 33:13 10:41.7 53 vicki perry 43

4 39:34 12:44.4 74 Jane Moore 69

5 39:52 12:49.9 37 Shelley McCuin 49

6 44:43 14:23.6 32 Betty LeNoir 56

7 50:32 16:15.9 39 Carolyn Moore 50

8 56:05 18:03.3 79 Diane Markowski 69

9 56:05 18:03.3 19 Kay Frye 47

10 56:05 18:03.3 40 Dawn Moore 48

Grandmasters Male

1 23:04 7:25.7 43 Ted Nelson 60

Grandmasters Female

1 28:43 9:14.6 38 Marjorie Mitchell 51

Division: M10&under

1 40:23 12:59.9 47 Jared Oakes 10

Division: F10-14

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 56:05 18:03.3 16 Haley Dixon 13

Division: M10-14

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 18:55 6:05.6 2 Nick Bezold 14

2 20:44 6:40.7 31 Jared Lavelle 14

3 24:46 7:58.4 73 Josh Lester 14

4 39:01 12:33.6 29 Colli Jones 11

Division: F15-19

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 44:37 14:21.7 59 Zakiya Robertson 15

2 49:21 15:53.1 84 Victoria Chin 16
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Division: M15-19

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 27:01 8:42.0 42 Alyx Moten 18

2 48:42 15:40.6 46 Jacob Oakes 17

3 49:22 15:53.4 48 Joshua Oakes 15

Division: F20-24

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 32:20 10:24.4 66 Emily Springer 20

2 37:45 12:09.0 4 Camille Cagle 23

Division: M20-24

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 25:43 8:16.7 57 Jake Roberson 20

2 32:20 10:24.4 70 Aaron Wright 22

3 38:01 12:14.3 33 Patrick Mathenia 23

Division: F25-29

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 43:55 14:08.1 21 Katherine Gerhardt 29

Division: M25-29

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 20:06 6:28.4 83 Cody Whitehead 27

2 25:51 8:19.5 25 Michael Harville 27

Division: F30-34

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 28:35 9:12.0 82 Regina Cooper 30

2 28:35 9:12.0 81 Cathy Britt 30

3 29:04 9:21.6 60 erin ross 31

4 32:14 10:22.5 17 Paige Edwards 31

5 33:05 10:38.9 69 Amanda Winner 30

6 43:54 14:07.8 80 Lindsay Hutchinson 30
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Division: F35-39

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 36:09 11:38.2 45 Helen Oakes 39

2 39:39 12:45.9 27 Jennifer Hodge 39

3 44:35 14:21.1 58 Angela Robertson 39

Division: M35-39

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 28:25 9:08.8 30 William Kastner 39

Division: F40-44

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 33:13 10:41.7 53 vicki perry 43

Division: M40-44

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 32:55 10:35.9 52 jeff perry 42

2 48:39 15:39.7 49 William Oakes 40

Division: F45-49

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 39:52 12:49.9 37 Shelley McCuin 49

2 56:05 18:03.3 19 Kay Frye 47

3 56:05 18:03.3 40 Dawn Moore 48

Division: M45-49

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 24:13 7:47.7 20 Michael Garland 45

2 25:22 8:10.0 61 William Sharp 47

3 26:56 8:40.1 65 Steven Simmons 47

Division: F50-54

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 
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1 33:01 10:37.6 44 Tricia Nelson 54

2 50:32 16:15.9 39 Carolyn Moore 50

Division: M50-54

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 25:32 8:13.3 78 Dale Childress 50

2 26:39 8:34.9 75 Steve Marks 54

3 28:44 9:15.1 76 Wade Bailey 50

Division: F55-59

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 44:43 14:23.6 32 Betty LeNoir 56

Division: M55-59

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 26:00 8:22.2 72 Greg Liles 55

2 27:19 8:47.7 28 Tony Holland 58

3 33:07 10:39.6 5 Tommy Cagle 57

Division: F60 & Over

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 39:34 12:44.4 74 Jane Moore 69

2 56:05 18:03.3 79 Diane Markowski 69

Division: M60 & Over

Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age 

1 29:00 9:20.2 77 Doug Skiles 61

2 34:04 10:58.1 85 Bruce Dorris 67

Timing and results provided by Sparks Timing Services
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